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FIRST NAME LAST NAME TOPIC EMAIL TELEPHONE TELEPHONE

Mo Price Australian Plants moaceae@gmail.com (760) 436-2026

Leah Taylor Bees leataylor@ucanr.edu (858) 822-6932
Jude Wolinsky Butterflies Monarchandfriends@gmail.com(619) 562-5281

Lucy Warren CA Natives lucywarrenwrites@gmail.com (619) 295-2489

Sharon Lee Camelias shmlee@earthlink.net (858) 229-4164

Mary Berube Composting/Soils berubepete@aol.com (619)-794-6986

Stephen Barnes Cycads and Aloes sbarnes@sdsu.edu (619)-208-7030

Cindy Bruecks Drought Tolerant plantsparks@gmail.com (310) 480-5641

Cindy Bruecks Firescaping plantsparks@gmail.com (310) 480-5641

Kathy Ascher Fruit Trees kathyascher@yahoo.com (619)540-0202

Mary Berube Fungus berubepete@aol.com (619)-794-6986

Mary Friestedt Herbs mary.friestedt@gmail.com (858) 880-5288

Gina MacGregor Hydrangeas gina.macgregor@gmail.com (760) 803-6392

Richard Restuccia Irrigation rrestuccia@gmail.com (858) 952-6038

Sharon Reeve Organic Gardening sharon.reevelamesa@gmail.com(619)-701-3105

Judy MacKenzie Plant ID menzini@aol.com (760) 751-8765

Sharon Zornes Plumerias sharonzornes@gmail.com (760) 468-2305

Peggy Kenney Pollinators topkpk@aol.com (760) 815-7351

Carol Graham Rare Fruits navanax@aol.com (760) 753-6757

Rita Perwich Roses ritaperwich@gmail.com (619) 435-3365

Helen Montag Spanish helenpmontag@gmail.com (760) 525-5566

Jan Davis Spanish janjohnsondavis@gmail.com (858) 699-1413

Stephen Barnes Staghorn Ferns sbarnes@sdsu.edu (619)-208-7030

Laura Starr Succulents sdurbanedens@gmail.com (619) 517-0792

Robin Rivet Trees treetutor@gmail.com (619) 994-5981

Jodi Bay Vegetables jodibay@roadrunner.com (760)-889-1690

Valorie Shatynski Vermicomposting vshatynski@gmail.com (562)328-3421

Susan Pacheco Wine Grapes smpmail1117@gmail.com (760) 519-4541


